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Current M&A Opportunities available across MGI Worldwide CPAAI
and Mackrell International

If you have an opportunity to list or would like to learn more about M&A activities, please contact
Nicki Lynn at nicki.lynn@mgiworld.com or Keith Heddle at keith.heddle@mackrell.net

Invest

Sector: Ice Cream
Location: Tunisia
Size: €10m

Highlights: One of the most 
renown Tunisian players in the 
ice cream business with a 
portfolio including a 50 year 
iconic brand. 

Amine Abderrahmen
MGI BFC
amine.abderrahmen@bfc.com.tn
Member of MGI Worldwide

Invest

Sector: Logistics & Transport
Location: Tunisia
Size: €12m

Highlights: One of the first 
companies in Tunisia in the 
transportation and logistics 
industry with a strong annual 
revenue growth. 

Amine Abderrahmen
MGI BFC
amine.abderrahmen@bfc.com.tn
Member of MGI Worldwide

Invest

Sector: Manufacturing
Location: Tunisia
Size: Negotiable

Highlights: A renowned player 
in Tunisia in manufacturing of 
ceramic sanitary ware designed 
for kitchens and bathrooms. 
Exporting products to more 
than 20 countries.

Amine Abderrahmen
MGI BFC
amine.abderrahmen@bfc.com.tn
Member of MGI Worldwide

Sell

Sector: Fruit Growing
Location: South West England
Size: £12m

Highlights: Strawberry grower, 
growing year round and 
trending toward zero carbon.  
On track for £4m EBITDA.

Susannah Adams
Harbourside Corporate Finance
sadams@harboursidecf.co.uk
Member of MGI Worldwide

Sell

Sector: Medical Equipment
Location: North Macedonia
Size: n/a

Highlights: Over €7m EBITDA, 
own premises, warehouses, sale 
points, own vehicle fleet, 
recognizable brand, strong 
team of professionals, long-
term cooperation contracts 

Darko Kalin
Audit & Business Advisory
darko.kalin@a-ba.mk
Member of MGI Worldwide

Sell / Invest

Sector: Pharmaceuticals
Location: USA, Europe or Japan
Size: Negotiable

Highlights: Thermal device-
temperature excursion 
indicator.  Patented: US, 
Europe, New Zealand, Australia, 
Hong Kong.  Can be read by 
camera along the cold chain.

Douglas E Burns
Javerbaum Wurgaft
dburns@lawjw.com
Member of Mackrell International
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